
Price List - 2017
7 The Precinct

off Castle Street
Edgeley

Stockport
SK3 9AJ

Tel: 0161-476 2244
Fax: 0161-474 1006

Email: c.j.rylands@btconnect.com
Website: www.cjrylands.co.uk

Prices for In-Memoriam Cards & Bookmarks
(Envelopes included with all Folding & Single Cards, except for Bookmarks)

Prices for In Grateful Appreciation Cards
(Envelopes included with every card)

Quantity QtyPrice Without
Photograph

Price With
Photograph Price

5 £10.08 £25.44
10 £20.16 £35.52
15 £30.24 £45.60
20 £40.32 £55.68
25 £49.80 £65.16
30 £59.76 £75.12
35 £69.72 £85.08
40 £79.68 £95.04
45 £89.64 £105.00
50 £94.20 £109.56
55 £103.62 £118.98
60 £113.04 £128.40
65 £122.46 £137.82
70 £131.88 £147.24

10 £9.36
15 £14.04
20 £18.72
25 £23.40
30 £28.08
35 £32.76
40 £37.44
45 £42.12
50 £46.80
55 £51.48
60 £56.16
65 £60.84
70 £65.52
75 £70.20

80 £72.00
85 £76.51
100 £88.80
150 £125.11
200 £153.22

75 £138.60
85 £157.08
100 £181.20
150 £239.40
200 £295.20
250 £342.00
300 £388.80
350 £420.04

Each additional

50 over 350

£52.20

If a Posted Proof is
required, please add
£8.83 (one-off charge)

(Emailed Proofs are free of charge)

Postage & Packing Prices
Up to 50 Items = £3.00
50 to 100 Items = £7.00
101 to 150 Items = £8.90

For over 150 items, or for
Urgent/Special Delivery Orders,
please contact us for a quote

Prices shown include VAT
Current rate: 20%

No Charge for Photographs on Orders of 75 or more
Orders over 75

charged at lower rates

Each additional 50 £34.80


